Frzzs @

Gustavsb./Haagweg > Klein-Winternheim/Bahnhof

Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A 7.59 8.29 859 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00
Am Alten Féhrhaus D 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.3212.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02
WinterstralRe 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03
ViktoriastralBe B 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.3512.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05
Hallgarter StralRe A 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06
St. Veiter Platz A 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.3710.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07
UthmannstraRe A 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. A 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.1011.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10
Glacisweg A 8.11 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.4113.1113.41 1411 1441 15.11 1541 16.11 16.41 17.11
Paulusplatz A 8.12 842 912 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.4214.1214.42 15.1215.42 16.12 16.42 17.12
Kastel/Bahnhof A 8.13 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.1313.4314.1314.4315.1315.4316.1316.4317.13
Kastel/Briickenkopf A 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.4513.1513.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15
Landtag A 8.17 847 917 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 1217 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14 47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17
8 1
Landtag C ab)

Briickenplatz B 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.4811.1811.4812.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.1912.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19
Hoéfchen/Listmann A 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.2111.5112.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21
Schillerplatz A 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23
Minsterplatz A 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.2511.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B an

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B ab

Hindenburgplatz D an

Hindenburgplatz D ab

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F an| 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.5710.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F ab| 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27
Hauptbahnhof West B 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28
Universitat G 8.30 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.32 11.02 11.3212.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32
Kisselberg D 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33
Daniel-Brendel-Strale C 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37
Curt-Goetz-Stralte B 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39
Ober-Olmer Stralle B 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40
MenzelstralRe B 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.42 1412 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42
Hebbelstralle B 8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 12,14 12.44 13.14 13.44 1414 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44
Hindemithstrale C 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 059 1.29 159 229 259
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 1.00 1.30 2.00 2.30 3.00
Am Alten Féhrhaus D 17.3118.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 1.01 1.31 2.01 2.31 3.01
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A 17.3218.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 1.02 1.32 2.02 2.32 3.02
WinterstralRe 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 1.03 1.33 2.03 2.33 3.03
ViktoriastralBe B 17.3518.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 1.05 1.35 2.05 2.35 3.05
Hallgarter StralRe A 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 1.06 1.36 2.06 2.36 3.06
St. Veiter Platz A 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 1.07 1.37 2.07 2.37 3.07
UthmannstraRe A 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 1.08 1.38 2.08 2.38 3.08
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. A |17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 110 140 2.10 240 3.10
Glacisweg A 17.4118.1118.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 111 141 211 241 3.1
Paulusplatz A 17.4218.1218.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 112 142 212 242 312
Kastel/Bahnhof A 17.4318.1318.4319.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.1321.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 113 1.43 213 243 3.13
Kastel/Briickenkopf A 17.4518.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 115 145 215 245 3.15
Landtag A 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 0.47 117 1.47 217 247 317
N o e o
Landtag C ab|

Briickenplatz B 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 048 1.18 1.48 2.18 2.48 3.18
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 049 119 149 219 249 3.19
Hoéfchen/Listmann A 17.5118.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 0.51 1.21 151 221 251 3.21
Schillerplatz A 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 0.53 1.23 1.53 2.23 2.53 3.23
Minsterplatz A 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 0.55 1.25 1.55 225 255 3.25
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof 23.27

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B an

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B ab

Hindenburgplatz D an

Hindenburgplatz D ab

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F an|17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 0.57 1.27 1.57 227 257 3.27
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F ab| 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 0.37 0.57 1.27 157 2.27 257 3.27
Hauptbahnhof West B 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 0.38 0.58 1.28 1.58 2.28 2.58 3.28
Universitat G 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 0.40 1.00 1.30 2.00 2.30 3.00 3.30
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 0.42 1.02 1.32 2.02 232 3.02 3.32
Kisselberg D 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 0.43 1.03 1.33 2.03 2.33 3.03 3.33
Daniel-Brendel-Strae C 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 0.47 1.07 1.37 2.07 2.37 3.07 3.37
Curt-Goetz-Stralte B 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 0.49 1.09 1.39 2.09 2.39 3.09 3.39
Ober-Olmer Stralle B 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 0.50 1.10 1.40 2.10 2.40 3.10 3.40
Menzelstrale B 18.1218.4219.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 0.52 112 142 212 242 312 342
Hebbelstralke B 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 054 1.14 1.44 214 244 314 344
Hindemithstrale C 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 0.56 1.16 1.46 2.16 2.46 3.16 3.46
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Frzzs @

Gustavsb./Haagweg > Klein-Winternheim/Bahnhof

Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B
Am Alten Fahrhaus D
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A
WinterstralRe
ViktoriastralRe B
Hallgarter StralRe A

St. Veiter Platz A
UthmannstraRe A

Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. A

Glacisweg A

Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Landtag C

Landtag C

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Minsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Hindenburgplatz D
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D
Daniel-Brendel-Stralle C
Curt-Goetz-Stralte B
Ober-Olmer StralRe B
MenzelstralRe B
Hebbelstralle B
HindemithstralRe C

an
ab

an
ab
an
ab
an
ab

3.29
3.30
3.31
3.32
3.33
3.35
3.36
3.37
3.38
3.40
3.41
3.42
3.43
3.45
3.47

3.48
3.49
3.51
3.53
3.55

3.57
3.57
3.58
4.00
4.02
4.03
4.07
4.09
4.10
4.12
4.14
4.16
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orot2wd @

Gustavsb./Haagweg > Klein-Winternheim/Bahnhof

Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B
Am Alten Fahrhaus D
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A
WinterstralRe
ViktoriastralRe B
Hallgarter StralRe A

St. Veiter Platz A
UthmannstraRe A

Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. A

Glacisweg A

Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Landtag C

Landtag C

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Minsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Hindenburgplatz D
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D
Daniel-Brendel-Stralle C
Curt-Goetz-Stralte B
Ober-Olmer StralRe B
MenzelstralRe B
Hebbelstralle B
HindemithstralRe C

an
ab

an

an
ab
an
ab

3.59
4.00
4.01
4.02
4.03
4.05
4.06
4.07
4.08
4.10
4.11
4.12
4.13
4.15

4.59
5.00
5.01
5.02
5.03
5.05
5.06
5.07
5.08
5.10
5.11
5.12
5.13
5.15

5.59
6.00
6.01
6.02
6.03
6.05
6.06
6.07
6.08
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.15

6.59
7.00
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.08
7.10
7.1
712
7.13
7.15

7.59
8.00
8.01
8.02
8.03
8.05
8.06
8.07
8.08
8.10
8.11
8.12
8.13
8.15

8.29
8.30
8.31
8.32
8.33
8.35
8.36
8.37
8.38
8.40
8.41
8.42
8.43
8.45

8.59
9.00
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.06
9.07
9.08
9.10
9.1
9.12
9.13
9.15

9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59
9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00
9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01
9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02
9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03
9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08
9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10
9.4110.1110.4111.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11
9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.42 14.12 14.42 15.12
9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13
9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15

9.17 9.4710.17 1047 | | |
‘ ‘ 11.17 11.47 12.17

417 517 617 7.17 8.17 8.47
11.18 11.48 12.18

9.48 10.18 10.48

9.4910.1910.49

9.5110.21 10.51

9.5310.23 10.53

9.55 10.25 10.55

7.18
7.19
7.21
7.23
7.25

8.18
8.19
8.21
8.23
8.25

8.48
8.49
8.51
8.53
8.55

9.18
9.19
9.21
9.23
9.25

4.18
4.19
4.21
4.23
4.25

5.18
5.19
5.21
5.23
5.25

6.18
6.19
6.21
6.23
6.25

11.19 11.49 12.19

11.20 11.50 12.20

11.22 11.52 12.22

11.23 11.63 12.23
7.27
7.27
7.28
7.30
7.32
7.33
7.37
7.39
7.40
7.42
7.44
7.46

8.27
8.27
8.28
8.30
8.32
8.33
8.37
8.39
8.40
8.42
8.44
8.46

8.57
8.57
8.58
9.00
9.02
9.03
9.07
9.09
9.10
9.12
9.14
9.16

9.27
9.27

4.27
4.27
4.28
4.30
4.32
4.33
4.37
4.39
4.40
4.42
4.44
4.46

5.27
5.27
5.28
5.30
5.32
5.33
5.37
5.39
5.40
5.42
5.44
5.46

6.27
6.27
6.28
6.30
6.32
6.33
6.37
6.39
6.40
6.42
6.44
6.46

12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 1517

12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18
12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19
12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21
12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23
12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25

9.57 10.27 10.57 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27
9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27
9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28
9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30
9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32
9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39
9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40
9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.4214.1214.42 15.12 15.42
9.4410.1410.44 11.1411.44 1214 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46

Verkehrshinweis

L

Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B
Am Alten Fahrhaus D
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A
Winterstralle
Viktoriastrale B
Hallgarter StralRe A

St. Veiter Platz A
UthmannstraRe A

Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. A

Glacisweg A

Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Landtag C

Landtag C

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Hindenburgplatz D
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D
Daniel-Brendel-Strae C
Curt-Goetz-Stralte B
Ober-Olmer StralRe B
MenzelstralRe B
HebbelstralRe B
Hindemithstrake C

an

ab
an
ab
an
ab

15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.33
15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.34
15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.35
15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.36

15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03
15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05
15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06
15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07
15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08
15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10
15.4116.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11
15.4216.1216.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12
15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13
15.4516.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15
15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17

15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18
15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19
15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21
15.563 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23
15.565 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25

15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27
15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27
15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30
16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32
16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33
16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37
16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39
16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40
16.1216.4217.1217.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42
16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44
16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46
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